1 4/19/24
Performance-PCs.com
1701 R. J. Conlan Blvd.
NE, Unit #5
Palm Bay, FL 32905, USA
Toll Free: 888-381-8222
   Like Us Facebook
   Follow Us Twitter
   See Our Instagram
   Watch Our YouTube
SUNON KDE1207PHV3
70X70X15mm, 12V, 3pin,
3wire, Vapo Bearing
Special Price
$5.99 was
$7.95
Product Images
Short Description
SUNON KDE1207PHV3 70X70X15mm, 12V, 3pin, 3wire, vapo bearing
Description
SUNON KDE1207PHV3 70X70X15mm, 12V, 3pin, 3wire, vapo bearing
Specifications
0
2 4/19/24
Additional Information
Brand Sunon
SKU KDE1207PHV3
Weight 0.4000
Fan Dimensions 70mm
Fan Width 15mm
Fan Connection 3-Pin
Fan Voltage 12 VDC
Fan RPM 2300
Fan CFM 21
Fan Noise (dB) 22
Special Price $5.99